
 1st
 

 1st
 

 1st
 

 1st
 

 3rd
 

 3rd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 3rd 

 3rd 

 
Level

 

 50
 

80

 50
 

80

 50
 

80

80

35

80

35

80

 35
 

 
Internal Area

 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 
 50 (approx.)
 

 Uncovered
Veranda
(Terrace) 

 70 (approx.) 

  
 

 Covered
Verandas

 

 
Price

 

295,000 

165,000

340,000
 

340,000 
 

 
Availability

 

STUDIO  - 104

 Two Bdr - 102
 

 Two Bdr - 103
 

 One Bdr - 101
 

 Two Bdr - 302
 

 Two Bdr - 202
 

 Two Bdr - 303
 

 Two Bdr - 203
 

 
Apartment

 

 One Bdr - 301
 

 One Bdr - 201
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

  
 

 -
 

 -
 

11

20

20

10

11

20

20

10

20

YES

YES

11

10

20

YES

YES

YES

Reserved

YES

YES

YES

 70 (approx.) 

290,000

290,000

200,000

170,000

STUDIO - 204

STUDIO 

295,000 YES

Each apartment has an allocated storage & parking space. 
Prices are subject to change

Reserved

Reserved


