Level	Apartment	Internal Area	Uncovered Veranda (Terrace)	Covered Verandas	Price	Availability
lst	One Bdr - 101	50	-	11	200,000	YES
1st	Two Bdr - 103	80	_	20	290,000	YES
1st	Two Bdr - 102	80	_	20	290,000	YES
1st	STUDIO - 104	35		10		Reserved
2nd	One Bdr - 201	50		11		Reserved
2nd	Two Bdr - 203	80	-	20	295,000	YES
2nd	Two Bdr - 202	80		20	295,000	YES
2nd	STUDIO - 204	35		10	165,000	YES
3rd	One Bdr - 301	50	50 (approx.)	11		Reserved
3rd	Two Bdr - 303	80	70 (approx.)	20	340,000	YES
3rd	Two Bdr - 302	80	70 (approx.)	20	340,000	YES
3rd	STUDIO	35		10	170,000	YES
Each apartment has an allocated storage & parking space.						

Each apartment has an allocated storage & parking space.

Prices are subject to change